Department
1000.0510
1000.0512
1000.0560
1000.0658
1000.0659
1000.0660
1000.0661
1000.0662

1000.0690

1500.0620

MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE FEBRUARY 2025

COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS
COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY
COUNTY SHERIFF
PUBLIC SERVICES
PRESIDIO
GOLF COURSE
STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT
SWIMMING POOL
COMMUNITY CENTER

Total (65,314 KWH)
ROAD & BRIDGE

Total (1274 KWH)

Expense

1809.67

893.16

66.78

7.05

227.97

2268.93

64.25

1469.51

6807.32

176.83

176.83



