## MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE FEBRUARY 2025

Department		Expense
1000.0510	COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS	1809.67
1000.0512	COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY	893.16
1000.0560	COUNTY SHERIFF	66.78
1000.0658	PUBLIC SERVICES	7.05
1000.0659	PRESIDIO	227.97
1000.0660	GOLF COURSE	
1000.0661	STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT	2268.93
1000.0662	SWIMMING POOL	64.25
1000.0690	COMMUNITY CENTER	1469.51
	Total (65,314 KWH)	6807.32
1500.0620	ROAD & BRIDGE	176.83
	Total (1274 KWH)	176.83